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Hardin County Water District No. 1

Otter Creek Pump Station Demolition Project

Bid Summary  

1/3/2025 $286,823

Dirtworks Unlimited

Kaufield Brothers

H & B Construction

NAC Heavy Equipmet Inc.

$230,950.00

$257,600.00

$371,195.00

$199,300.00

Yocum $215,000.00

Innovated Demolition Services $195,000.00

Sunesis

$400,770.00

Phillips Brothers $388,900.00

T & T Construction $407,405.00

O'Rourke Wrecking Company $454,000.00

CLIN $311,450

218.5%

25.7%

 

SOKY Elite Contractors $179,210.00

BASE BID
Otter Creek Pump Station Demolition Bid Amount

McColeman Group $142,550.00
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